Notice

Learned counsel for the parties may kindly note that following bunch of
WRIT-C-2 (Division Bench) cases will be listed on 30.09.2022

l. WRIC _ Case no. Year
~ WRIC 51134 (Leading) 2015
With WRIC 31846 2015
With WRIC 34155 2015
- With WRIC 39525 2015
""f’“"wlm WRIC 39528 2015
With WRIC 43655 2015
‘;- “With WRIC 44827 2015
:fWHh WRIC 45111 2015
__iWith WRIC 45395 2015
;ﬁwlth WRIC 45755 2015
, “With WRIC 45846 | 2015
=" With WRIC 46649 2015
 {With WRIC 46654 2015
2 With WRIC 47057 2015
T IWith WRIC 47339 2015
aaWith WRIC 47942 2015
'3W“1th WRIC 47869 2015
T:?‘Wl_th WRIC 47830 | 2015
:)th WRIC 47762 2015
~=yWith WRIC 47870 2015
21 With WRIC 49104 2015
!ffn With WRIC 49160 2015
~-~With WRIC 49159 2015
£, With WRIC 49216 2015
-1) With WRIC 49161 2015
"= With WRIC 49275 2015
j With WRIC 51711 | 2015
rv-éé With WRIC/ 51555 2015
¢ ‘With WRIC 51794 2015
7 With WRIC 53599 2015
With WRIC 53598 2015
With WRIC 53600 2015
With WRIC 53675 ‘ 2015
With WRIC 53681 2015
With WRIC 53686 2015
With WRIC 53672 2015
With WRIC 53679 2015
With WRIC 53688 2015
With WRIC 53670 2015
With WRIC 53684 2015
With WRIC 53674 2015

With WRIC 55662 2015



With WRIC 55848 2015

With WRIC 56238 2015
With WRIC 56607 2015
With WRIC 56696 2015
With WTAX 807 2015
With WRIC 58598 2015
With WRIC 58637 2015
With WRIC 58596 2015
With WRIC 58409 2015
With WTAX 829 2015
With WRIC 59386 2015
With WTAX 842 2015
With WTAX 841 2015
With WTAX 845 2015
With WTAX 870 2015
With WTAX 869 2015
With WTAX 871 2015
‘With WTAX 893 2015
With WTAX 902 2015
With WTAX 956 2015
Lvith WTAX 990 2015
“Whh WIAX 1 2016
With WTAX 7 2016
With WTAX 9 2016
“With WTAX 23 2016
Wwith WTAX 27 2016
With WRIC 1627 2016
With WRIC 1626 2016
* With WTAX 95 2016
| with WTAX 124 2016
b Syith wrax 185 2016
* With WTAX 310 2016
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Date: 28.09.2022
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20458(Leading)
1102
5896
34891
27283
25367
48757
27280
24135
26856
24016
30328
24578
30973
25436
30342
23481
32522
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30933
23449
31010
25129
25125
24775
24133
25130
24771
23871
25508
23453
23792
26101
25124
23220
24741
26099
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24130
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25504
23902
25147
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with WRIC
with WRIC
with WRIC
with WRIC
with WRIC
with WRIC
with WRIC
with WRIC
with WRIC
with WRIC
with WRIC
with WRIC
with WPIL

Date: 28.09.2022

23299
25127
24141
25122
23461
25390
24584
25132
24772
24138
25144
27333
63436
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