Notice

Learned counsel for the parties may kindly note that following bunch of WRIT-C-2 (Division Bench) cases will be listed on 30.09.2022

l.	WRIC	Case no.	Year
	WRIC	51134 (Leading)	2015
	With WRIC	31846	2015
	With WRIC	34155	2015
	With WRIC	39525	2015
م درون درون	With WRIC With WRIC With WRIC	39528	2015
2 E.A. 1 E.A. 1 E.A.	With WRIC	43655	2015
e	With WRIC	44827	2015
ారు కృ	With WRIC	45111	2015
WITH A	With WRIC	45395	2015
الماميدية الماميدية	With WRIC With WRIC	45755	2015
	With WRIC	45846	2015
, ===	WILL WRIC	46649	2015
ĝ ji	With WRIC	46654	2015
	With WRIC	47057	2015
E7 - T2	With WRIC	47339	2015
	With WRIC	47942	2015
2 40 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	With WRIC	47869	2015
تر : €2.73€ پانسام	With WRIC	47830	2015
	With WRIC With WRIC With WRIC	47762	2015
ಆರ್ಥ ಚಿತ	With WRIC	47870	2015
g a	With WRIC	49104	2015
()	With WRIC	49160	2015
g 	With WRIC	49159	2015
Tolera Tolera Total	With WRIC	49216	2015
	With WRIC	49161	2015
	With WRIC	49275	2015
iss in	With WRIC	51711	2015
	With WRIC/	51555	2015
No.	With WRIC	51794	20 15
e divide en fore	With WRIC	53599	2015
	With WRIC	53598	2015
	With WRIC	53600	2015
	With WRIC	53675	2015
	With WRIC	53681	2015
	With WRIC	53686	2015
	With WRIC	53672	2015
	With WRIC	53679	2015
	With WRIC	53688	2015
	With WRIC	53670	2015
	With WRIC	53684	2015
	With WRIC	·53674	2015
	With WRIC	55662	2015

With WRIC	55848	2015
With WRIC	56238	2015
With WRIC	56607	2015
With WRIC	56696	2015
With WTAX	807	2015
With WRIC	58598	2015
With WRIC	58637	2015
With WRIC	58596	2015
With WRIC	58409	2015
With WTAX	829	2015
With WRIC	59386	2015
With WTAX	842	2015
With WTAX	841	2015
With WTAX	845	2015
With WTAX	870	2015
With WTAX	869	2015
WIth WTAX	871	2015
With WTAX	893	2015
With WTAX	902	2015
With WTAX	956	2015
with WTAX	990	2015
With WTAX	1	2016
With WTAX	7	2016
With WTAX	9	2016
With WTAX	23	2016
With WTAX	27	2016
With WRIC	1627	2016
With WRIC	1626	2016
With WTAX	95	2016
With WTAX	124	2016
With WTAX	185	2016
With WTAX	310	2016

Date: 28.09.2022

Notice

Learned counsel for the parties may kindly note that following bunch of WRIT-C-2 (Division Bench) cases will be listed on **30.09.2022**

2.	WRIC	Case No.	Year
	WRIC	20458(Leading)	2016
	with WRIC	1102	2017
	with WRIC	5896	2017
	with WRIC	34891	2016
	with WRIC	27283	2016
	with WRIC	25367	2016
	with WRIC	48757	2016
	with WRIC	27280	2016
	with WRIC	24135	2016
	with WRIC	26856	2016
	with WRIC	24016	2016
	with WRIC	30328	2016
	with WRIC	24578	2016
	with WRIC	30973	2016
	with WRIC	25436	2016
	with WRIC	30342	2016
	with WRIC	23481	2016
	with WRIC	32522	2016
	with WRIC	25505	2016
	with WRIC	30933	.2016
	with WRIC	23449	2016
	with WRIC	31010	2016
	with WRIC	25129	2016
	with WRIC	25125	2016
	with WRIC	24775	2016
	with WRIC	24133	2016
	with WRIC	25130	2016
	with WRIC	24771	2016
	with WRIC	23871	2016
	with WRIC	25508	2016
	with WRIC	23453	2016
	with WRIC	23792	2016
	with WRIC	26101	2016
	with WRIC	25124	2016
	with WRIC	23220	2016
	with WRIC	24741	2016
	with WRIC	26099	2016
	with WRIC	24778	2016
	with WRIC	23869	2016
	with WRIC	24130	2016
	with WRIC	23835	2016
	with WRIC	24770	2016
	with WRIC	25128	2016
	with WRIC	25133	2016
	with WRIC	25369	2016
	with WRIC	25504	2016
	with WRIC	23902	2016
	with WRIC	25147	2016

with WRIC	23299	2016
with WRIC	25127	2016
with WRIC	24141	2016
with WRIC	25122	2016
with WRIC	23461	2016
with WRIC	25390	2016
with WRIC	24584	2016
with WRIC	25132	2016
with WRIC	24772	2016
with WRIC	24138	2016
with WRIC	25144	2016
with WRIC	27333	2016
with WPIL	63436	2016

Date: 28.09.2022